Avesco Oy, Kiitoradantie 4, 01532, Vantaa

1 avesco

CAT Certified Used 12 months or 5000 hours (whichever is reached first) on

powertrain and hydraulic components

Order Number
Machine family
Brand

Type

Serial N°

Year

Operating hours
Engine

Power hp/kW
Location

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Medium wheel loaders
CATERPILLAR
982 NG
L8400224
2022

6524

c13

322

Oulu

8597

3471

3807

Quick coupler

Bucket dimensions, volume,

other tools

Bucket

Air-conditioning system
Particle filter

Heating

Lighting

Central lubrication
Condition front left
Condition rear left
Condition front right
Condition rear right

Miilux 7.1m3 V-karkikauha
pulttihuulella

Tamtron 300 power vaaka,

Miilux 7.1m3 V-karkikauha
pulttihuulella

Blade

Yes

Retrofitted, Ready for Use
Yes

Yes

Yes

30%

30%

30%

30%

Net price excluding VAT

390,000 EUR

Price and technical changes reserved
without prior notice

Contact
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